e ——

Exh'b:t "A" "'

VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER
PROJECT NAME: Large Water Meter Replacements PROJECT NO.: RM PROG 32
LOCATION: Village of L.ombard CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR: Water Resources Inc. DATE: 12/8/2021
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Additional Neptune 3" and 4" Meters o replace failed Sensus Omni
Meters
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: {11 __ 201,835.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS: 2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3]  $201,835.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] __ $51,100.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) {13]+[4]) 5] $252,935.00
NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: {PENDING APPROVAL) ([2)+[4]) $51,100.00
TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: _
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: 365 Cal Days
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $230,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

5’%"” s _/i’, Approved By:% ’/ /0&2

Utilities Superintendent Date Director of Finance 'Date
Approved By: @/@/(iﬁ // / A
(Sioker2s%)  “Village MEnager " Date
Y /?’ Approvedﬂh@—m
Village Engineer Date  ¢$iOxerz%)  \jiflage President _—
JQ«N«M«-_ 12/ Attest: f Jare, Bre, L&éuw / v)5o
Director of Public Works Date VlllangIGrk Date

[)/ﬂf* _ I‘jm{L?
{SHW of Finance Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agress that all bonds, permits, insurance and
guarantess are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.

s



